
Bid Notice    

CAPRICORN DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY  

ERRATUM 
  

 
PLEASE NOTE THE AMENDMENT MADE ON BID NUMBER: COR-HR02/2023/2024 AND DPEMS-T63/2022/2023 

BID NUMBER   PROJECT DESCRIPTION  COMPULSORY BRIEFING 

SESSION 

CLOSING 

DATE  
TECHNICAL 

ENQUIRIES  

COR- 

HR02/2023/2024 

Provision of personal protective 

Equipment and Clothing for period 

of 36 months 

31 August 2023 

Capricorn 

District Municipality, 

Council Chamber, 41 Biccard 

Street, Polokwane @ 10H00 

S23º54’44.12196” 

E29º27’24.72336 

15 September 

2023 @11H00 
Priscilla Shilubane 
Shilubanep@cdm.org.za 
015 294 1219 / 015 294 
1208 

 

DPEMS-

T63/2022/2023 

Re-advert 

Rural Roads Assets Management 

Systems Support and Software 

Licencing Service 

31 August 2023 

Capricorn 

District Municipality, 

Council Chamber, 41 Biccard 

Street, Polokwane @ 10H30 

S23º54’44.12196” 

E29º27’24.72336 

15 September 

2023 @11H00 

Pauline Maja 
majap@cdm.org.za 
015 294 1178 

NB: BIDDERS ATTENDED THE BRIEFING SCHEDULED 11 SCHEDULED 11 AUGUST 2023 ARE NOT OBLIGED TO ATTEND 
 
Ramakuntwane Selepe         
Municipal Manager              

1  

  


